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Ant-Plane

kk

Autonomous continuous flight up to 100km
auto-navigation by GPS
span: 2m

engin: gasoline, 86cc, 2 cycle 2 cylinder
cruising speed: 150km/h, cruising range: 1 hour




Principle of the control

- PID control - PID control




Sakurajima Volcano (1117/m)

The first flight of Ant-Plane #1 for magnetic survey
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Magnetometer system (4429)

PA three-component magneto-resistant
magnetometer (Honeywell HMR-3000)
» Sensitivity nT, 80g

PMagnetometer+GPS+Data Logger
» Magnetic field (x,y,z), latitude, longitude,
altitude, number of satelite
» Every second recording during 3 hours

PButtery: lithium polymar dry buttery
PPower Consumption 1.35W (9V, 0.15A)




System of the magnetometer

MR magnetometer, GPS, data logger
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HMR-3000

Magnetometer + GPS + Data logger=370g
Buttery = 729 5cm




' The result of the ﬂlghts

Route A 7 rotations: magnetometer
Route A+B: 2 rotations: magnetometer
Route C: 1+1 rotation: video camera
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Flight course on a geological map

T ' RN S A/ Route A: 7 rotations o
Route A+B: 2 rotations |
ions |




Saknrajuima Volcano
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Sakurajima Volcan




course A
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Profile of the total intensity: course B
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(2236m)

2004 9 13

Mt. Chokal volcano




B (7 EE800m)
Sep. 13, 2004

1 — Flightplan ® Ran way(N3914.267", E140°03.908’, H377m)
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Variation of altitude, programmed altitude 800m

h A

Turning

850
800
750
700
650
600
550
500

50 Recovery with parachute-‘\_\

400
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8:06:43 8:07:.00 8:07:18 8:07:35 8:07:52 8:08:10 8:08:27 8:08:44

Altitude (m)

7:33:36 : 7:48:00 8:02:24
Time (UT)




Latitude

Expected magnetic anomaly and flight
course #4 (blue) and #6 (red)
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Total magnetic filed of the Yurihara area,

Mt. Chokai Volcano
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